
Type of peak hour being reported: Intersection Peak Method for determining peak hour: Total Entering Volume

Report generated on 4/26/2011 3:27 PM SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Holly Ln -- Maplelane Rd QC JOB #: 10603733
CITY/STATE: Oregon City, OR DATE: 4/13/2011

5-Min Count
Period

Beginning At

Holly Ln
(Northbound)

Holly Ln
(Southbound)

Maplelane Rd
(Eastbound)

Maplelane Rd
(Westbound)

Total
Hourly
TotalsLeft Thru Right U Left Thru Right U Left Thru Right U Left Thru Right U

4:05 PM 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 2 21 0 0 0 14 0 0 44
4:10 PM 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 3 24 0 0 0 10 1 0 49 661
4:15 PM 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 3 32 0 0 0 14 0 0 62 664
4:20 PM 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 2 23 0 0 0 13 1 0 46 659
4:25 PM 0 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 3 27 0 0 0 17 0 0 56 648
4:30 PM 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 18 0 0 0 11 3 0 41 636

 

4:35 PM 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 7 20 0 0 0 24 2 0 64 640
4:40 PM 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 6 17 0 0 0 18 1 0 47 638
4:45 PM 0 0 0 0 3 0 7 0 7 23 0 0 0 19 0 0 59 636
4:50 PM 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 7 22 0 0 0 16 3 0 55 639
4:55 PM 0 0 0 0 7 0 9 0 3 28 0 0 0 11 1 0 59 637
5:00 PM 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 1 17 0 0 0 18 2 0 45 627
5:05 PM 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 3 23 0 0 0 14 0 0 51 634

 
5:10 PM 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 0 5 42 0 0 0 17 1 0 74 659
5:15 PM 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0 7 19 0 0 0 13 3 0 53 650
5:20 PM 0 0 0 0 6 0 7 0 2 27 0 0 0 10 0 0 52 656
5:25 PM 0 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 9 23 0 0 0 16 1 0 58 658
5:30 PM 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 3 25 0 0 0 24 2 0 60 677
5:35 PM 0 0 0 0 4 0 5 0 5 18 0 0 0 15 2 0 49 662
5:40 PM 0 0 0 0 2 0 10 0 3 25 0 0 0 12 0 0 52 667
5:45 PM 0 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 8 26 0 0 0 11 0 0 56 664
5:50 PM 0 0 0 0 4 0 6 0 6 16 0 0 0 15 1 0 48 657
5:55 PM 0 0 0 0 5 0 7 0 6 26 0 0 0 16 2 0 62 660
6:00 PM 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 23 0 0 0 13 1 0 49 664

Peak 15-Min Northbound Southbound Eastbound Westbound
Total

Flowrates Left Thru Right U Left Thru Right U Left Thru Right U Left Thru Right U
All Vehicles 0 0 0 0 76 0 56 0 56 352 0 0 0 160 16 0 716

Heavy Trucks 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 12
Pedestrians 0 0 0 0 0

Bicycles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Railroad

Stopped Buses

Comments:

Peak-Hour: 4:35 PM -- 5:35 PM
Peak 15-Min: 5:10 PM -- 5:25 PM
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